[bookmark: _GoBack]BUSINESS ENTERPRISES OF TEXAS
2017 B E T MONTHLY CALENDAR
Important Dates and Cleaning Reminders
B E T Training
(2) It shall be the responsibility of the manager to keep TWC/BET fixtures, furnishings, and equipment in a clean and sanitary condition and to perform maintenance required or recommended by the manufacturers or vendors of the fixtures, furnishings and equipment

January 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	

	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	

	MLK Day 
State Closed
	
	
	Confederate Heroes
Skeleton day
	Q1 Sales Tax Due
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	W-2 / W-3 Due
941 due
FUTA Deposit Due
	
	
	
	


February 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	

	BET Class 217
	
	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	

	
	
	SS/FICS deposit due
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	

	President’s Day
State Closed
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


March 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	TX Independence day
Skeleton
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	

	
	
	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	Cesar Chavez Day
Optional
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


April 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	

	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	
	Good Friday
Optional
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	

	First quarter tax estimate due

	
	
	Q2 Sales Tax Due
	San Jacinto
Skeleton
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	

	
	
	
	
	Form 941 Due
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


May 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	FUTA Deposit Due
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	

	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	

	SS/FICS deposit due
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	Memorial Day
State Closed
	
	FUTA Deposit Due
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



June 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	

	
	
	
	
	Monthly Report Due
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	

	
	
	
	Second quarter tax estimate due

	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	

	Emancipation Day
Skeleton
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


July 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	

	
	Independence day
State Closed
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	

	
	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	

	
	
	
	Q3 Sales Tax Due
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	Form 941 due
	
	
	
	
	


August 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	

	BET Class 817
	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	

	
	SS/FICS deposit due
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	
	FUTA Deposit Due
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


September 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	

	Labor Day
State Closed
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	

	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	
	Third quarter tax estimate due

	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	

	
	Monthly Report Due
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	Form 941
FUTA Deposit Due
	
	
	
	


November 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	

	
	
	
	Monthly Report Due
	Veterans Day
Sate Closed
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	

	
	
	SS/FICS deposit due
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	

	
	
	
	Thanksgiving
State Closed
	Thanksgiving
State Closed
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	FUTA Deposit Due
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


December 2017
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1
	Weekly
· Refrigerators/Freezers/Merchandisers - Remove product, clean and sanitize interior, replace product FIFO
· Storage Area - Remove products from shelves, clean, return products FIFO
· Condensers/Fans – Clean and or blow out with Co2
· Oven - Clean with oven cleaner
· Walls - Scrub one each week
· Under Counter Shelves - Remove items, clean, sanitize, restock
· Light Fixtures - As needed
· Vent hood filters degreased and cleaned 
Monthly
Fryer - Boil out vat
Ice Machine Storage Bin - Empty, clean, sanitize
Menu Board - Wipe down
HVAC Vents - As needed
Window Blinds, Curtains - As needed, Pictures, Decoration Items - Wipe down as needed

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	

	Monthly Report Due
	
	
	
	Final/Fourth quarter tax estimate due

	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	

	Christmas
State Closed
	Christmas
State Closed
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




